LUNCH

BREAKFAST

ENTREE:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

BEVERAGE:
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POMPTONIAN

FOOD SERVICE
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Saddle Brook School District

“This institution is an equ
opportunity provider.”

e

Elementary School

Student Lunch

Featured Favorite Lunch
Reduced Price Lunch
Faculty Lunch

Faculty Featured Favorite
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Breakfast
Reduced Price Breakfast

Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Lunch Entrée Only
Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain

Freshly Baked Cookie, small
Welch’s Fruit Snacks

Baked Snacks/Chips, small
Specialty Chips

Pop-Tart, single

Rice Krispies Treat

Milk, 8 oz.
Juice, 4 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.

2023-2024

$4.00
$4.75
$0.00
$5.35
$6.25

$2.50
$0.00

$4.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.65
$2.50
$1.60
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25




